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PT. SUNDARLAT SHARMA OPEN UNIVERSITY CHHATTISGARH, BI]ASPUR

Final Result for the Post of ASSISTANT GRADE - lll Recruitment

gender category

Marks Obtained
zgtt6 0f

Minimun

Qualification

,Per,tGntage,

€xnf,rtence ln

open univeeity' 2

marks eacfi vear
,' ,,{illtar;1O}::

Aptitude 
'

Test (Max.

' 4$l' '

SkillTest
(,MCx,20)',

T6tal

Mar:ks sut
ollffl

Eligible Candidate in UR Category (Typing Speed More Than 5000 KPH)

001 L002 AG1O9 7 lsl]-seo MALE oBc 15.44 NA T4 L1.0555 40.4956

002 1005 AG119 sluLes3 MALE OBC L5.\2 NA 20 Lt.2754 46.3954

003 1010 AG14O tolt3/]-sss MALE oBc 15.70 NA 19 6.81651 41.5165

004 1011 AGL42 L/8/2ooo MALE SC 17.20 NA 28 tt.8282 57.0282

00s 1015 AG151 6lL6/rse4 MALE oBc 14.50 NA 19 7.226L 40.726L

006 TOTT AG157 el2s/tse7 MALE UR 15.80 NA t7 9.4405 43.2405

007 ro22 AG164 6/7 /te83 MALE ST 9.44 NA t4 5.6776 29.1t76

008 toz4 AG167 tols/tss4 MALE oBc 15.28 NA 15 10.8091 41.0891

009 1025 AG158 316/rs&s MALE oBc 14.24 NA 20 13.0003 47.2403

010 1028 AG171 t2/20lts88 MALE ST rt.92 NA 15 7.6356 34.5556

011 ro29 AG175 e/24/res6 MALE oBc 14.00 NA 19 10.595 43.5960

o72 1034 AG182 6/2rlreeo MALE ST 13.44 NA L2 6.7599 32.1999

013 1036 AG184 e/tsltes8 MALE oBc 13.63 4.33 13 6.247 37.2070

014 1039 AG188 ru77ltsez MALE oBc 12.04 NA 11 5.7409 28.7809

015 1040 AG189 8/ttlts86 MALE oBc II.76 NA 10 9.4805 31.2405

016 to44 AG198 tlts/tss6 MALE oBc 15.00 NA L2 5.5844 32.5844

otl 1056 4G217 7 /20/test MALE oBc 13.72 NA 17 9.7902 40.5102

018 1054 AG23O 2/tlts88 MALE oBc 12_75 NA 18 8.t784 38.3384

019 1068 AG239 3/t3hes2 MALE oBc 13.80 NA I4 6.8498 34.5498

020 1070 AG245 2lsltsse FEMALE ST 13.84 NA 8 7.8854 29.7254

o2t 1082 AG264 8lt8lts84 MALE oBc 12.20 NA !7 6.0872 35.2872

022 1090 AG273 7/17l7ss4 MALE oBc 13.20 NA t2 5.954 31.1540

023 1091 AG275 4/t3/tess FEMALE oBc 16.95 NA 22 8.6845 47.6446

024 1094 AG282 tt/24/1s94 MALE oBc 14.92 NA TT 5.591 31.5110

025 1098 AG29O 614/te8t MALE ST 11.11 20.00 T2 L3.7295 56.8395

026 1101 AG296 8/70/7e8o MALE UR 9.44 20.00 7 7.1894 43.6294

027 1104 AG3O3 tTle/rssz MALE UR 18.00 NA 1_6 5.6566 40.6566

028 1105 AG3O5 tu7 /!e8s MALE oBc 14.96 NA 18 10.5494 43.5094

o29 1108 AG3O9 t2/t8/t988 MALE UR 10.40 20.00 t4 8.6047 53.0047

030 1110 AG313 7 /t/!s8r MALE UR ro.62 20.00 6 5.4968 43.1168

031 tttT AG324 e/t7 ltest MALE oBc 13.08 NA L7 L2.3676 42.4476

032 Lt2t AG329 7/4/ts88 MALE oBc 9.52 NA 13 8.265 30.7850

033 Lt26 AG336 2/2/rse6 MALE oBc t6.52 NA t7 ].2.2743 45.7943
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PT. SUNDARLAL SHARMA OPEN UNIVERSIW CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Final Result for the Post of ASSISTANT GRADE - lll Recruitment

no
app_id cateeory

Marks Obtalned
20?6 sr

M'inimun

Qualific*tiqn
P€fcentage

expe,rience,in,

opeo univerity.2
rnarks:eaeh year

: {Max, tol, :

,Aptitude

Test (M,ex.

' 4f,) ':

StriNlT.est

(Utix z0)

. fotel
Marksout
, ,of Xff):

034 tt28 AG338 LO/3t/ts97 MALE oBc 17.36 NA t7 7.2793 41.6393

035 tr29 AG339 slslts87 MALE oBc t2.36 20.00 15 16.783 54.1430

036 1136 AG347 7 /LlTseO MALE UR 6.40 NA t2 5.924 24.3240

037 rt37 AG35O 70/4/te8s FEMALE oBc ro.72 20.00 13 6.1677 49.887t

038 1139 AG352 7 /r/rset MALE OBC 15.50 NA 13 9.97 38.5700

039 1145 AG359 4lsltsst MALE UR 12.o4 NA L7 9.3006 38.3405

040 t!57 AG382 ttlslteTs MALE UR 7.42 20.00 31 15.8364 75.2564

041 1158 AG384 12/6/test MALE oBc to.L2 NA 13 9.4105 32.5305

042 1169 AG398 7/2/tes7 FEMALE ST IT.64 NA t4 8.6247 34.2647

043 1195 AG474 612s/rs86 MALE oBc 13.92 NA 22 8.1651 44.0851

o44 1196 AG477 6/30/rs87 MALE oBc 12.32 14.33 4 13.852 44.5020

045 1199 AG5OO 4173lts8o MALE oBc 10.22 NA 10 7.3826 27.6026

Non Eligible Candidate in UR Category (Key Depression - Below 5000 KPH)

001 1003 AG112 7/t/Ls87 MALE UR tL.24 NA 13 NE NE

002 1013 AG145 to/te/tseo MALE oBc 72.28 NA It NE NE

003 1016 AG154 7l77l7s8e MALE UR 1,t.12 NA t! NE NE

004 1018 AG159 4/8/tses MALE oBc 11.88 NA t2 NE NE

005 1020 AG162 8/tu7ss3 MALE UR 9.92 NA 9 NE NE

005 tozt AG163 7 /!5/tss7 MALE UR 16.44 NA 18 NE NE

007 1030 AG175 tolLs/re86 MALE OBC 10.56 NA 18 NE NE

008 1032 AG18O 6/4/tss4 MALE OBC 12.00 NA 12 NE NE

009 1033 AG181 6/30/tseo FEMALE SC 7.72 NA t4 NE NE

010 1037 AG185 urlteeo MALE ST 9.40 NA t4 NE NE

011 1038 AG187 8/2117s82 MALE oBc 11.68 NA 7 NE NE

ot2 t042 AG194 s/28/7se3 MALE SC 12.72 NA t7 NE NE

013 1043 AG197 Lzl9/tssfi FEMALE oBc 16.04 NA 17 NE NE

014 1051 AG211 2/13/rsso MALE SC 8.76 NA I4 NE NE

015 1055 AG216 7 /4lte82 MALE UR ro.7t NA 9 NE NE

016 1059 AG22T !2/t8/79e3 MALE oBc t4.48 NA 10 NE NE

ot7 L052 AG226 4/7 /tss2 MALE UR 13.08 NA 15 NE NE

018 1055 AG231 e/23/7ss7 MALE ST 10.52 NA 15 NE NE

019 to74 AG25O 8/2s17s86 MALE oBc t4.40 16.00 t4 NE NE

020 1075 AG251 7 /16/te88 MALE UR 13.16 NA 18 NE NE
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PT. SUNDARTAL SHARMA OPEN UNIVERSITY CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Final Result for the Post of ASSISTANT GRADE - lll Recruitment

Sr

RO
apB;id Eate'of8irth gender cetegory

Marks Obtained
20?6 at

Minimun

Qualification
Percentage

exp€flGFe€ til
open univesitY- 2

marks each year

trrfax.20l

Aptitude
Teet {Max. skillT€st

(nnax,20)

Totel:

Nta,rlis,out
.''6f .1f,f1.

ozL 1078 AG255 to/to/19e4 MALE oBc t2.48 NA 15 NE NE

o22 to79 AG255 to/30lte8t MALE UR to.97 20.00 9 NE NE

o23 1081 AG261 7lsltee\ MALE oBc 10.04 NA 19 NE NE

024 1084 AG265 8lt8lte8e MALE oBc ro.t2 NA 15 NE NE

025 1085 AG258 2lsltsss MALE oBc 15.56 NA 19 NE NE

026 1087 AG27O 12/2L/tegs MALE UR 7.44 NA 10 NE NE

027 1092 AG278 4/2/tsez MALE oBc 14.68 NA t7 NE NE

028 1093 AG279 sl17 /1e88 FEMALE oBc 11.36 NA 16 NE NE

o29 1097 AG288 6lLolts77 MALE UR 8.48 20.00 3 NE NE

030 1100 AG293 to/28/tesz MALE oBc 11.00 NA t2 NE NE

031 troz 4G299 u24/ts8s MALE oBc t2.96 NA t4 NE NE

032 1106 AG306 6/s/te7s MALE oBc 10.97 20.00 L3 NE NE

033 rt07 AG3O8 4/2elrsez MALE UR 7.72 NA 8 NE NE

034 tttz AG316 6/3/te88 MALE oBc LL.44 NA 3 NE NE

035 t!!4 AG319 6lt7/ts87 FEMALE oBc 11.54 20.00 t4 NE NE

036 1115 AG32O t/28/2ooo FEMALE UR 10.88 NA 11 NE NE

037 1116 AG321 | zlzO/tggz FEMALE ISC 10.64 NA 15 NE NE

038 1118 AG325 4/417s86 FEMALE IUR 10.92 NA t2 NE NE

039 1119 AG326 6/2s/rs&s MALE CBC t2.24 20.00 7 NE NE

040 t720 AG328 to/20/tss7 FEMALE ST 10.28 8.33 18 NE NE

041 tt23 AG332 5/2s/7s8s MALE IOBC t4.04 NA 22 NE NE

o42 tt25 AG335 L2/tlts7s FEMALE UR 9.20 20.00 I 10 NE NE

043 tl27 AG337 7 /2Olts87 MALE UR 9.33 20.00 | 13 NE NE

044 1138 AG351 3/26/re8o FEMALE UR 12.40 20.00 t2 NE NE

045 1140 AG353 6/rlte8t MALE oBc 9.02 20.00 | 8 NE NE

046 t74t AG355 t/20lrs8t MALE UR 8.88 20.00 9 NE NE

047 rt42 AG356 6/t5/te83 MALE oBc t4.t6 NA tt NE NE

048 tt49 AG369 s/70/tee3 MALE oBc 10.15 NA t7 NE NE

049 1150 AG37O tzlt3/7e84 FEMALE UR 13.88 NA 19 NE NE

050 1154 AG377 4/4/rs86 MALE ST 14.00 NA L4 NE NE

051 1155 AG378 s/2lLeso MALE UR 11.80 20.00 t4 NE NE

052 1156 AG379 7 /t6lte8s MALE oBc 12.84 NA 18 NE NE

053 tr62 AG388 rl30/7s83 MALE ST 9.80 NA 18 NE NE

054 Ll64 AG391 tutolress FEMALE ST L4.92 NA L2 NE NE
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. PT. SUNDARLAL SHARMA OPEN UN|VERS|W CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Final Result for the Post of ASSISTANT GRADE - lll Recruitment

;.,;,Sitii

iiin6ili
:: i.:' rl i:''lii :

055 tt70 AG399 812lLs88 MALE oBc tL.52 NA 16 NE NE

056 TTTL AG402 7l23ltsgt MALE oBc 10.88 20.00 9 NE NE

057 Lt72 4G407 2lt3/1s86 MALE oBc TL.28 NA 8 NE NE

058 TT73 AG41O 2/rlts&s FEMALE ST 7.88 NA 7 NE NE

059 7L74 AG413 7 ll.4/reso MALE ST 9.80 NA 20 NE NE

050 Lt77 AG419 to/74/te8s MALE oBc 14.40 5.65 15 NE NE

061 7t78 4G422 6lL3/ts88 FEMALE oBc 9.44 NA 10 NE NE

062 1181 AG435 s/6/Ls86 FEMALE UR 15.52 t2.33 15 NE NE

063 1184 AG439 7 /2o/ts8o FEMALE UR 9.02 20.00 L2 NE NE

064 1185 AG44O 6124/rs7s MALE oBc 10.53 20.00 10 NE NE

065 1186 4G444 6/t3ltee4 FEMALE UR 11.80 NA t2 NE NE

066 !t87 AG449 2/shest MALE ST 10.24 NA 2 NE NE

067 Lt92 AG46O 8/231te87 MALE oBc 11.16 NA 13 NE NE

068 1193 AG464 ttltzlte8e MALE oBc t2.28 NA 17 NE NE
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PT. SUNDARLAL SHARMA OPEN UNIVERSIW CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Final Result for the Post of ASSISTANT GRADE - lll Recruitment

Eligible Candidate in OBC Category (Typing Speed More Than 5000 KPH)

5r
no

gender categery

Marks Obtained
zvt6'ctt

Minimun

Qualification
Fercentage

'€xperience iil
open univeeity- 2

mdrks eqcfi year

tMax.20l

Aptitude
Test (Max,

ql
skill,Test
(h/l*x,20)

Total

Itfarf$ out
of lfrI

001 1002 AG1O9 7lsltseo MALE oBc 15.44 NA t4 11.0556 40.4956

002 1005 AG119 8/Lhee3 MALE oBc L5.12 NA 20 Lt.2754 46.3954

003 1010 AG14O to/t3/tegs MALE oBc 15.70 NA 19 6.81651 41.5165

004 1015 AG151 6h6/tss{ MALE oBc 14.50 NA 19 7.226t 40.7261

005 toz4 AG167 ro/s/tee4 MALE oBc 15.28 NA 15 10.8091 41.0891

006 1025 AG168 3/6lts8s MALE oBc 14.24 NA 20 13.0003 47.2403

007 7029 AG175 s/24ltes6 MALE oBc 14.00 NA 19 10.596 43.5960

008 1036 AG184 e/ts/tee8 MALE oBc 13.63 4.33 13 6.247 37.2070

009 1039 AG188 ttlt7 /teez MALE oBc L2.O4 NA 11 5.7409 28.7809

010 1040 AG189 8/tuts86 MALE oBc tt.76 NA 10 9.4805 31.2405

011 to44 AG198 tlt5/ree6 MALE oBc 15.00 NA L2 5.5844 32.5844

ot2 1056 AG2t7 7 /20/teet MALE oBc L3.72 NA t7 9.7902 40.5to2

013 7064 AG23O 2/ute88 MALE oBc t2.16 NA 18 8.t784 38.3384

014 1068 AG239 3lL3/leez MALE oBc 13.80 NA t4 6.8498 34.6498

015 1082 AG264 8/18/te84 MALE oBc 12.20 NA t7 6.0872 35.2872

016 1090 AG273 tltT ltee4 MALE oBc 13.20 NA t2 5.954 31.1540

0t7 1091 AG275 4/13/leee FEMALE oBc 16.96 NA 22 8.6846 47.6446

018 L094 AG282 tt/24/t9e4 MALE oBc t4.92 NA IL 5.591 31.5110

019 1105 AG3O5 Lu7 lte8s MALE oBc 14.96 NA 18 10.5494 43.5094

020 tttT AG324 e/t7 ltset MALE oBc 13.08 NA t7 t2.3676 42.4476

ozt t72t AG329 7 /4/te88 MALE oBc 9.52 NA 13 8.265 30.7850

022 tt26 AG336 212/tee6 MALE oBc 15.52 NA L7 t2.2743 45.7943

023 tL28 AG338 tol3tl!ss7 MALE oBc 17.36 NA t7 7.2793 41.6393

o24 tt29 AG339 s/s/te87 MALE oBc 12.35 20.00 15 15.783 64.1430

025 tL37 AG350 to/4/te8s FEMALE oBc to.72 20.00 13 6.t671 49.8871

026 1139 AG352 7 /tlteet MALE oBc 15.60 NA 13 9.97 38.5700

o27 1158 AG384 t2/6ltggt MALE oBc LO.t2 NA 13 9.4105 32.530s

028 1195 4G474 6/2slrs86 MALE oBc 13.92 NA 22 8.1651 44.0851

029 1195 4G477 6/30/ts87 MALE oBc 12.32 14.33 4 13.852 445020

030 1199 AG5OO 4/B/re$O MALE oBc 10.22 NA 10 7.3826 27.6026
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PT. SUNDARLAL SHARMA OPEN UNIVERSIW CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Final Result for the Post of ASSISTANT GRADE - lll Recruitment

Non-Eligible Candidate in OBC Category (Typing

Sr

no

Ralf

number
app;d gender category

Mar*s Obtained
zw/ at

Minirnun

Qualification
P€rc€ntagp

experience In

oFen univesitY- 2

marks each year

{Max.2O}

Test (Max;

4tl) 
'

SklllTest

tMax 201

:' , Tot+l ,

lVar*sout
, of tr(X),

001 1013 AG145 to/tel]-ego MALE oBc t2.28 NA 11 NE NE

002 1018 AG159 4lsltees MALE oBc 11.88 NA t2 NE NE

003 1030 AG175 tolteltgs6 MALE oBc 10.56 NA 18 NE NE

004 1032 AGTSO 6l4ltss4 MALE oBc 12.00 NA t2 NE NE

005 1038 AG187 8/21/!e82 MALE oBc 11.68 NA 7 NE NE

006 1043 AG197 lzlsltee4 FEMALE oBc 16.04 NA t7 NE NE

007 1059 AG22t L2/18/ts93 MALE oBc L4.48 NA 10 NE NE

008 to74 AG25O 8l2s/te86 MALE oBc 14.40 15.00 L4 NE NE

009 1078 AG255 to/to/1994 MALE oBc 12.48 NA 15 NE NE

010 1081 AG261 7lsltse4 MALE oBc 10.04 NA 19 NE NE

011 1084 AG266 8/18/ts8s MALE oBc r0.12 NA 15 NE NE

ot2 1086 AG258 2/s/tss8 MALE oBc 15.56 NA 19 NE NE

013 1092 AG278 4/2ltssz MALE oBc 14.68 NA L7 NE NE

014 1093 AG279 slt7lts88 FEMALE oBc 11.36 NA 16 NE NE

015 1100 AG293 LOl28lt9s2 MALE oBc 11.00 NA t2 NE NE

016 I ttoz AG299 tl24/rs8s MALE oBc 12.96 NA t4 NE NE

ot7 1105 AG3O5 6/slrsTe N/IALE oBc 10.97 20.00 13 NE NE

018 rttz AG316 6/3/ts88 MALE oBc tL.44 NA 3 NE NE

019 ttl4 AG319 6/t7/1987 IFEMALE oBc I 11.64 20.00 t4 NE NE

020 1119 AG326 6/2s/Le8s MALE oBc I tz.zq 20.00 7 NE NE

027 1123 AG332 | slzgl]sag MALE oBc !4.04 NA 22 NE NE

o22 1140 AG353 6/tlLesL MALE oBc I g.oz 20.00 8 NE NE

023 rt42 AG3s5 I s/rslrgag MALE oBc 14.!6 NA LI NE NE

024 rt49 AG35e I s/rolrggs MALE oBc 10.16 NA 11 NE NE

025 1156 AG37e | 7 /t6l7s8e MALE oBc t2.84 NA 18 NE NE

o25 tt70 AG3es I elzl]-gsa MALE oBc 11.52 NA 16 NE NE

o27 \171 AG4o2 | t lztlpet MALE oBc 10.88 20.00 9 NE NE

028 ttl2 AG4O7 2/L3/te86 MALE oBc tL.28 NA 8 NE NE

o29 tt77 AG419 tol1.4lts8s MALE oBc t4.40 5.66 L6 NE NE

030 tt78 AG422 6/13/7s88 FEMALE oBc 9.44 NA 10 NE NE

031 1185 AG44O 6l24l7s7e MALE oBc 10.53 20.00 10 NE NE

032 1792 AG460 8123/ts87 MALE oBc 11.16 NA 13 NE NE

033 1193 AG464 LLl12/ts89 MALE oBc t2.28 NA t7 NE NE
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PT. SUNDARLAL SHARMA OPEN UNIVERSITY CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Final Result for the Post of ASSISTANT GRADE - lll Recruitment

Eligible Candidate in ST Category (Typing Speed More Than 5O0O KpH)

Si
:..,
no

001 to22 AG164 617 /re83 MALE ST 9.44 NA 74 5.6776 29.1r76

002 1028 AG171 t2/2011s88 MALE ST tr.92 NA 15 7.6356 34.5556

003 1034 4G182 6/2uLesO MALE ST L3.44 NA 72 6.7599 32.1999

004 1070 AG245 2/s/tess FEMALE ST 13.84 NA 8 7.8854 29.7254

005 1098 AG29O 6/4lrs87 MALE ST 11.11 20.00 12 13.7295 56.8395

006 1159 AG398 7/2lrse7 FEMALE ST tt.64 NA I4 8.6247 34.2647

Non-Eligible Candidate in ST Category (Typing Speed Below 5000 KPH)

010 1037 AG185 tlLltsso MALE ST 9.40 NA 74 NE NE

018 1065 AG231 s/23/rss7 MALE ST 10.52 NA 16 NE NE

040 1120 AG328 tol20/tss7 FEMALE ST 10.28 8.33 18 NE NE

050 1154 4G377 414/ts86 MALE ST 14.00 NA t4 NE NE

053 rt62 AG388 Ll30he83 MALE ST 9.80 NA 18 NE NE

054 Lt64 AG391 ttlto/tess FEMALE ST t4.92 NA T2 NE NE

058 tt73 AG410 zhl7s8s FEMALE ST 7.88 NA 7 NE NE

059 LI74 AG413 7 /74hes0 MALE ST 9.80 NA 20 NE NE

066 7t87 AG449 2/e/Lset MALE ST L0.24 NA 2 NE NE
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